
 

 

No. GVPCE(A)/21/GEN/18                                 Date: 23.2.2021 

CIRCULAR 

Based on the requests of Parents and Students of III and V Semester, 

Makeup classes in OFFLINE mode are arranged.  

The revised schedule of offline classes, End Semester Theory and Lab 

examinations is as follows: 

  B.Tech VII Semester B.Tech V Semester B.Tech III Semester 

Offline 
classes 

─ 
     01-03-2021 to                            

08-03-2021 
     15-03-2021 to     

24-03-2021 

Mid -2 
Examinations 

03-03-2021, 
04-03-2021 & 

05-03-2021 (Open Elective) 

09-03-2021,  
12-03-2021,  

 13-03-2021 &  
15-03-2021(Open Elective-

Adv. Registrations) 

  25-03-2021,  
    26-03-2021 & 

27-03-2021 

End Semester 
Theory 

Examinations 

    08-03-2021 to     
27-03-2021 

    25-03-2021 to                              
15-04-2021 

     30-03-2021 to                               
16-04-2021 

End semester 
External Lab 
Examinations 

    30-03-2021 to 
08-04-2021 

    16-03-2021 to                            
24-03-2021 

    19-04-2021 to                                
27-04-2021 

 

 

PRINCIPAL  

To 

All HODs – for implementation 
 

 

Copy to  

All Deans 

Controller of Examinations,  

Dr. M. Phani Krishna Kishore, Professor, Department of IT 
Librarian 


