

## **GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)**

(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to JNTU – Kakinada)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade with a CGPA of 3.47/4.00
Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam - 530048

No. GVPCE(A)/21/GEN/18

## **CIRCULAR**

Based on the requests of Parents and Students of III and V Semester, Makeup classes in OFFLINE mode are arranged.

The revised schedule of offline classes, End Semester Theory and Lab examinations is as follows:

	B.Tech VII Semester	B.Tech V Semester	B.Tech III Semester
Offline classes	_	01-03-2021 to 08-03-2021	15-03-2021 to 24-03-2021
Mid -2 Examinations	03-03-2021, 04-03-2021 & 05-03-2021 (Open Elective)	09-03-2021, 12-03-2021, 13-03-2021 & 15-03-2021(Open Elective- Adv. Registrations)	25-03-2021, 26-03-2021 & 27-03-2021
End Semester Theory Examinations	08-03-2021 to 27-03-2021	25-03-2021 to 15-04-2021	30-03-2021 to 16-04-2021
End semester External Lab Examinations	30-03-2021 to 08-04-2021	16-03-2021 to 24-03-2021	19-04-2021 to 27-04-2021

**PRINCIPAL** 

Date: 23.2.2021

To

All HODs – for implementation

## Copy to

All Deans

Controller of Examinations,

Dr. M. Phani Krishna Kishore, Professor, Department of IT Librarian